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Event	1		Women	3	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	ScoreUARK SOSanchez, Maria-Jose1 334.45RU-NJHoffman, Katerina2 323.00MIA GSGullstrand, Emma3 301.00RU-NJSturgill, Bailee4 298.85RU-NJScott, Amelia5 295.35RU-NJFord, Sephora6 x287.20UARK SOPumphrey, Kanah7 258.80UARK JRFrench, Lauren8 256.80UARK SRMartinez, Malea9 x253.50RU-NJVarnum, Madilyn10 x246.30RU-NJLawrence, Gianna11 x225.20UARK FRSanchez, Mazie12 x202.05

Event	2		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
D1Q	2025-20263:30.89
D1P3:32.51

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAUARK1 3:39.541) Morton, Ashley SO 2) Garritson, Ellen FR3) Beltrame, Alice FR 4) Petrini, Viola FR26.67 54.84 29.01 1:01.7224.59 53.70 23.64 49.28AMIA2 3:41.311) Treglia, Leah JR 2) Sobczak, Zo ia FR3) Massey, Ashlyn SO 4) Barr, Savannah GS26.17 54.59 29.82 1:04.3424.24 52.24 23.90 50.14ARU-NJ3 3:42.201) Bath, Angelica GS 2) Bartoloni, So ia SO3) Vlachou, Anna JR 4) Alberti, Chiara JR27.09 56.69 28.99 1:01.7424.24 53.10 24.12 50.67BUARK4 3:44.761) Sheppard, Nan FR 2) Hunter, Lindy JR3) Trailov, Lucy FR 4) Colvin, Gracie JR26.83 55.82 29.49 1:03.3625.07 54.67 24.24 50.91BRU-NJ5 3:44.951) Dogan, Goksu FR 2) Volchansky, Emily FR3) Kuriger, Cam JR 4) Gonzalez, Emilianna FR27.00 56.76 28.82 1:02.4225.46 54.95 23.79 50.82CRU-NJ6 x3:53.011) Hagemaster, Grace SO 2) Spangler, Holland FR3) Schinsky, Ellie SO 4) Smith, Tayla FR27.63 57.55 31.61 1:05.8025.44 54.55 25.95 55.11

Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
D1	2025-20264:43.70

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK SRCraft, Sydney1 4:49.7825.88 28.29 29.16 29.4729.27 29.38 29.36 29.4929.86 29.62 RU-NJ SOHazlehurst, Ana2 4:53.1825.87 28.45 29.10 29.6229.63 30.23 30.15 30.4030.00 29.73 UARK FRZallen, Sloan3 4:54.2626.59 29.10 29.28 29.3929.45 29.54 29.96 30.0230.69 30.24 RU-NJBerecz, Blanka4 4:54.7227.69 29.54 29.51 29.8529.53 29.77 29.95 29.8629.79 29.23 UARK FRBradley, Kate5 4:55.7826.86 29.20 29.60 29.9130.14 30.11 29.95 30.3530.23 29.43 RU-NJ SOFox, Megan6 4:57.6127.15 29.61 29.79 29.7729.82 29.85 30.47 31.1529.91 30.09 MIA FRMurphy, Brooke7 4:58.6326.40 29.49 30.33 30.5730.76 30.91 30.82 30.3029.94 29.11 MIA SRMeggesto, Evelyn8 5:00.0628.03 30.09 30.24 30.3930.25 30.41 30.62 30.2930.27 29.47 MIA SRSommerstad, Kate9 5:01.7528.07 30.10 30.62 30.6730.87 30.44 30.50 30.3930.17 29.92 MIA JRBurns, Jemma10 x5:03.9727.84 30.04 29.80 30.1030.42 30.61 31.40 31.4831.25 31.03 RU-NJ FRLing, Elayna11 x5:08.3228.55 30.85 30.70 30.9430.77 30.84 31.19 32.1431.35 30.99 RU-NJ FRValle, Isabela--- X5:11.3328.61 30.79 31.72 31.7231.64 31.76 31.40 31.5231.23 30.94
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Event	4		Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
D1	2025-20262:11.27

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK FRGarritson, Ellen1 2:13.3731.23 34.25 33.87 34.02RU-NJ SOBartoloni, So ia2 2:14.1730.93 34.02 34.40 34.82MIA FRLenze, Sophie3 2:14.5630.72 34.81 33.39 35.64UARK SORobinson, Holly4 2:15.1430.73 34.19 35.00 35.22UARK JRHunter, Lindy5 2:16.3230.50 34.08 35.58 36.16MIA FRSobczak, Zo ia6 2:19.8631.88 35.48 36.16 36.34RU-NJ FRJurkiewicz, Ava7 2:20.7931.90 35.53 36.06 37.30RU-NJ FRSpangler, Holland8 2:22.6832.70 35.82 36.81 37.35RU-NJ FRPribadi, Elysha--- X2:34.3735.96 38.25 39.88 40.28RU-NJ FRVolchansky, Emily--- DQ 2:19.1131.18 35.99 36.33 35.61
Event	5		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke

D1	2025-202652.65
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK JRGreenwood, Tammy1 54.0826.38 27.70 UARK SOMorton, Ashley2 54.5626.68 27.88 MIA JRTreglia, Leah3 55.0526.50 28.55 UARK FRGrif in, Mari4 55.4226.87 28.55 UARK FRSheppard, Nan5 x55.8026.92 28.88 MIA SRSensenbrenner, Sarah6 55.8126.78 29.03 RU-NJ GSBath, Angelica7 55.9927.27 28.72 RU-NJ FRDogan, Goksu8 56.4127.43 28.98 MIA FRMayo, Phoebe9 56.5927.66 28.93 RU-NJ SOHagemaster, Grace10 57.5928.40 29.19 RU-NJ SOLang, Katherine11 x1:01.6529.70 31.95 UARK FRLickman, Sophia--- X56.5226.99 29.53

Event	6		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
D1	2025-202622.28

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK JRRogers, Harriet1 22.10 D1

MIA FRVidement, Isabelle2 22.79RU-NJ FRGonzalez, Emilianna3 22.83UARK SRHarrison, Delaney4 22.89UARK JRColvin, Gracie5 23.27RU-NJ JRAlberti, Chiara6 23.31MIA FRMahmoudi, Ines7 23.45MIA FRVonderahe, Addy8 23.75MIA SRSpaulding, Hana9 x24.67RU-NJ SORuffner, Jillian10 25.21RU-NJ FRSmith, Tayla11 x25.30RU-NJ FRZentz, Casey--- X24.50RU-NJ SOThompson, Brooke--- SCR
Event	7		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle

D1	2025-20261:45.53
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK FRPetrini, Viola1 1:47.9524.99 27.67 27.61 27.68UARK JRGreenwood, Tammy2 1:48.5125.94 27.59 27.24 27.74MIA GSBarr, Savannah3 1:48.8325.50 28.14 27.82 27.37UARK SRCraft, Sydney4 1:49.4825.91 27.53 28.02 28.02UARK FRBradley, Kate5 x1:50.4326.10 27.97 28.44 27.92MIA FRMurphy, Brooke6 1:51.1425.96 28.10 28.82 28.26MIA SRSensenbrenner, Sarah7 1:51.1526.18 28.05 28.29 28.63RU-NJ GSBath, Angelica8 1:53.7125.86 28.34 29.59 29.92RU-NJ SOFox, Megan9 1:53.7626.38 28.61 29.23 29.54RU-NJ FRZentz, Casey10 1:54.1726.42 28.50 29.07 30.18MIA FRMahmoudi, Ines11 x1:55.3126.51 28.44 29.58 30.78UARK FRZallen, Sloan--- X1:51.0025.96 28.03 28.54 28.47MIA JRBurns, Jemma--- X1:54.2026.67 28.88 29.54 29.11RU-NJ SOThompson, Brooke--- SCR

Event	8		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
D1	2025-202652.52

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeMIA SOMassey, Ashlyn1 52.5325.27 27.26 RU-NJ JRVlachou, Anna2 53.2524.59 28.66 UARK JRRogers, Harriet3 53.3325.23 28.10 MIA FRVidement, Isabelle4 53.8825.32 28.56
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(Event	8		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRU-NJ SOSchinsky, Ellie5 54.0125.55 28.46 UARK SRHarrison, Delaney6 54.5525.75 28.80 UARK FRBeltrame, Alice7 55.2626.00 29.26 UARK FRTrailov, Lucy8 x55.3825.99 29.39 MIA SOLahr, Carly9 55.5326.45 29.08 RU-NJ JRKuriger, Cam10 55.7626.30 29.46 RU-NJBerecz, Blanka11 x56.1326.58 29.55 MIA SRMeggesto, Evelyn12 x56.4326.51 29.92 UARK FRLickman, Sophia--- X56.3426.05 30.29 RU-NJ SORuffner, Jillian--- X1:02.2828.35 33.93
Event	9		Women	400	Yard	IM

D1	2025-20264:13.20
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRU-NJ SOHazlehurst, Ana1 4:16.5727.00 30.88 33.72 33.4136.14 37.20 29.50 28.72UARK SORobinson, Holly2 4:17.3228.22 32.16 34.00 33.5634.85 36.05 30.01 28.47MIA FRLenze, Sophie3 4:19.2727.70 30.75 34.23 33.9935.33 36.14 30.88 30.25UARK FRGrif in, Mari4 4:26.4228.58 32.86 33.42 32.8738.24 39.40 30.75 30.30MIA FRMayo, Phoebe5 4:28.6728.50 32.21 33.32 32.5739.98 40.02 31.32 30.75RU-NJ FRLing, Elayna6 4:31.2828.61 32.68 35.08 36.3938.07 38.70 31.14 30.61MIA FRSobczak, Zo ia7 4:31.6128.35 31.84 35.83 34.6539.46 39.07 31.62 30.79RU-NJ FRJurkiewicz, Ava8 4:37.4230.14 34.27 37.47 37.7636.11 38.00 32.24 31.43RU-NJ FRVolchansky, Emily9 x4:39.6431.17 36.20 36.47 36.4536.77 37.74 33.17 31.67RU-NJ FRSpangler, Holland--- X4:41.7430.41 33.75 38.58 39.5937.94 37.77 32.22 31.48

UARK FRGarritson, Ellen--- DQ 4:33.4328.64 33.18 35.97 36.1236.36 37.92 32.83 32.41
Event	10		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

D1Q	2025-20263:13.62
D1P3:14.92

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAUARK1 3:16.811) Rogers, Harriet JR 2) Harrison, Delaney SR3) Greenwood, Tammy JR 4) Petrini, Viola FR23.11 48.37 23.46 49.3523.49 49.36 23.96 49.73AMIA2 3:20.571) Mahmoudi, Ines FR 2) Barr, Savannah GS3) Massey, Ashlyn SO 4) Videment, Isabelle FR24.77 50.88 24.16 50.4224.14 49.85 23.60 49.42BUARK3 3:23.011) Colvin, Gracie JR 2) Craft, Sydney SR3) Morton, Ashley SO 4) Bradley, Kate FR24.54 50.98 24.13 50.1624.27 51.02 24.10 50.85ARU-NJ4 3:23.531) Alberti, Chiara JR 2) Vlachou, Anna JR3) Gonzalez, Emilianna FR 4) Hazlehurst, Ana SO24.73 51.28 23.64 49.4624.12 50.91 24.99 51.88BMIA5 3:27.291) Sensenbrenner, Sarah SR 2) Vonderahe, Addy FR3) Murphy, Brooke FR 4) Spaulding, Hana SR24.89 51.73 24.57 51.5124.21 51.22 24.76 52.83BRU-NJ6 3:33.951) Zentz, Casey FR 2) Ruffner, Jillian SO3) Kuriger, Cam JR 4) Hagemaster, Grace SO25.06 52.14 26.34 55.5025.50 53.42 24.85 52.89CRU-NJ7 x3:41.111) Smith, Tayla FR 2) Schinsky, Ellie SO3) Fox, Megan SO 4) Valle, Isabela FR27.03 57.01 25.73 53.2326.12 55.71 26.71 55.16
Event	11		Women	1	mtr	Diving

Yr			SchoolName Finals	ScoreUARK SOSanchez, Maria-Jose1 305.65MIA SRPellacani, Chiara2 300.60RU-NJHoffman, Katerina3 290.35MIA GSGullstrand, Emma4 287.30RU-NJFord, Sephora5 272.95RU-NJSturgill, Bailee6 267.15RU-NJScott, Amelia7 x261.20UARK JRFrench, Lauren8 260.45UARK SRMartinez, Malea9 254.65RU-NJVarnum, Madilyn10 x247.25UARK SOPumphrey, Kanah11 x247.05
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(Event	11		Women	1	mtr	Diving)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	ScoreUARK FRSanchez, Mazie12 x236.65RU-NJLawrence, Gianna13 x220.25
Event	12		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

D1Q	2025-20261:36.09
D1P1:36.57

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAUARK1 1:40.601) Sheppard, Nan FR 2) Hunter, Lindy JR3) Beltrame, Alice FR 4) Rogers, Harriet JR25.77 28.35 24.10 22.38ARU-NJ2 1:40.921) Dogan, Goksu FR 2) Bartoloni, So ia SO3) Vlachou, Anna JR 4) Gonzalez, Emilianna FR26.25 28.24 23.53 22.90BUARK3 1:41.781) Colvin, Gracie JR 2) Garritson, Ellen FR3) Harrison, Delaney SR 4) Petrini, Viola FR25.50 28.75 24.72 22.81AMIA4 1:42.001) Treglia, Leah JR 2) Sobczak, Zo ia FR3) Massey, Ashlyn SO 4) Barr, Savannah GS25.53 29.22 24.17 23.08BRU-NJ5 1:43.361) Bath, Angelica GS 2) Volchansky, Emily FR3) Kuriger, Cam JR 4) Alberti, Chiara JR26.85 28.67 24.81 23.03BMIA6 1:44.541) Vonderahe, Addy FR 2) Videment, Isabelle FR3) Lahr, Carly SO 4) Mahmoudi, Ines FR26.97 28.68 25.85 23.04CRU-NJ7 x1:46.851) Hagemaster, Grace SO 2) Spangler, Holland FR3) Schinsky, Ellie SO 4) Thompson, Brooke SO27.35 30.46 25.19 23.85
Event	13		Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK SRCraft, Sydney1 10:02.7626.39 29.03 29.73 29.9429.93 30.45 30.48 30.4030.66 30.90 30.81 30.7730.58 30.73 30.60 30.4030.43 30.50 30.42 29.61MIA FRLenze, Sophie2 10:03.4627.38 29.90 30.30 30.1430.52 30.48 30.40 30.4630.50 30.42 30.39 30.1630.27 30.51 30.24 30.6630.65 30.60 30.41 29.07

RU-NJ SOFox, Megan3 10:12.8528.03 30.72 30.46 30.4631.18 31.28 30.83 31.0630.99 31.07 30.47 30.7630.88 30.69 30.80 30.6530.70 30.85 30.88 30.09UARK FRZallen, Sloan4 10:16.4828.01 30.39 31.11 30.7430.86 30.84 30.91 30.9531.35 31.75 32.12 31.4231.10 31.30 31.15 30.9230.89 30.69 30.35 29.63MIA SRSommerstad, Kate5 10:18.8628.45 30.91 31.61 31.4131.50 31.62 31.34 31.4431.41 31.49 30.84 30.7230.96 30.81 30.94 31.0230.70 30.64 30.76 30.29MIA SRMeggesto, Evelyn6 10:24.0329.08 31.11 31.65 31.9031.60 31.47 31.46 31.4431.24 31.13 31.37 31.1930.74 31.09 30.93 30.9731.18 31.45 32.26 30.77RU-NJ FRValle, Isabela7 10:33.1830.04 31.77 31.77 31.8831.93 31.64 31.79 31.7331.53 31.59 31.48 31.6431.84 31.76 32.29 31.7331.85 31.81 31.94 31.17RU-NJ FRLing, Elayna8 10:49.2628.95 31.43 31.55 32.1832.18 32.28 32.21 32.4932.54 32.64 32.66 33.0433.18 32.87 33.31 33.3833.40 33.26 33.51 32.20
Event	14		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke

D1	2025-20261:54.80
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK JRGreenwood, Tammy1 1:57.2227.62 29.49 29.71 30.40UARK SOMorton, Ashley2 1:58.3127.93 29.96 30.57 29.85MIA SRSensenbrenner, Sarah3 1:58.9527.43 29.86 30.36 31.30UARK FRGrif in, Mari4 2:00.0528.66 30.18 30.46 30.75MIA FRMayo, Phoebe5 2:00.3728.30 30.25 30.98 30.84RU-NJ GSBath, Angelica6 2:01.2228.76 30.62 31.21 30.63RU-NJ SOHazlehurst, Ana7 2:01.6228.50 30.65 31.39 31.08UARK SORobinson, Holly8 x2:02.2929.49 31.34 31.14 30.32
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(Event	14		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRU-NJ FRDogan, Goksu9 2:03.2528.44 30.58 31.74 32.49MIA JRBurns, Jemma10 2:04.3229.59 31.77 31.74 31.22MIA JRTreglia, Leah11 x2:05.2129.39 32.58 32.60 30.64RU-NJ SOHagemaster, Grace12 x2:13.5830.42 33.98 34.75 34.43UARK FRSheppard, Nan--- X2:03.0428.59 30.96 31.94 31.55RU-NJ SOLang, Katherine--- SCR
Event	15		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke

D1	2025-20261:00.30
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK JRHunter, Lindy1 1:02.9129.94 32.97 UARK FRGarritson, Ellen2 1:02.9829.95 33.03 RU-NJ SOBartoloni, So ia3 1:03.0630.08 32.98 RU-NJ FRVolchansky, Emily4 1:03.3829.68 33.70 MIA FRLenze, Sophie5 1:04.4330.65 33.78 MIA FRSobczak, Zo ia6 1:05.3930.99 34.40 RU-NJ FRSpangler, Holland7 1:06.1431.30 34.84 RU-NJ FRJurkiewicz, Ava8 x1:07.4232.00 35.42 RU-NJ FRPribadi, Elysha--- X1:10.9133.24 37.67

Event	16		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
D1	2025-20261:57.11

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeMIA SOMassey, Ashlyn1 1:58.3026.81 30.01 31.00 30.48UARK SRCraft, Sydney2 2:00.8426.74 30.10 31.49 32.51RU-NJBerecz, Blanka3 2:00.9927.63 30.30 31.20 31.86UARK FRTrailov, Lucy4 2:01.3127.50 30.86 31.26 31.69MIA SOLahr, Carly5 2:01.4328.48 30.75 30.65 31.55RU-NJ JRKuriger, Cam6 2:01.6027.27 30.90 31.84 31.59MIA FRVidement, Isabelle7 2:01.7927.22 30.24 31.80 32.53RU-NJ SOSchinsky, Ellie8 2:02.1226.73 31.12 31.73 32.54

UARK FRBeltrame, Alice9 2:03.8026.75 31.14 32.36 33.55MIA SRMeggesto, Evelyn10 x2:04.9928.75 32.14 32.35 31.75UARK FRLickman, Sophia11 x2:07.6527.58 31.49 33.01 35.57RU-NJ FRLing, Elayna12 x2:08.7728.51 32.75 34.29 33.22
Event	17		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle

D1	2025-202648.60
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK JRRogers, Harriet1 48.14 D122.93 25.21 RU-NJ JRVlachou, Anna2 49.6223.87 25.75 UARK FRPetrini, Viola3 49.6923.92 25.77 UARK SRHarrison, Delaney4 50.1624.26 25.90 UARK JRGreenwood, Tammy5 x50.1924.13 26.06 MIA GSBarr, Savannah6 50.4824.19 26.29 MIA FRMahmoudi, Ines7 50.5124.34 26.17 MIA FRMurphy, Brooke8 51.3924.81 26.58 RU-NJ FRGonzalez, Emilianna9 51.7624.70 27.06 RU-NJ JRAlberti, Chiara10 51.9024.88 27.02 MIA FRVonderahe, Addy11 x51.9324.78 27.15 RU-NJ SOThompson, Brooke12 x52.5025.43 27.07 UARK FRBradley, Kate--- X50.9524.51 26.44 RU-NJ FRZentz, Casey--- X52.4825.08 27.40 MIA JRBurns, Jemma--- X52.7125.37 27.34 MIA SRSpaulding, Hana--- X53.3825.44 27.94 RU-NJ SORuffner, Jillian--- X55.2226.49 28.73 RU-NJ FRSmith, Tayla--- X55.3626.18 29.18

Event	18		Women	200	Yard	IM
D1	2025-20261:57.88

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRU-NJ SOHazlehurst, Ana1 2:01.3126.30 30.73 35.16 29.12UARK SORobinson, Holly2 2:02.2027.63 31.01 34.61 28.95
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(Event	18		Women	200	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeUARK FRGrif in, Mari3 2:04.3828.06 30.73 36.28 29.31MIA JRTreglia, Leah4 2:06.1328.14 30.73 38.16 29.10MIA FRLenze, Sophie5 2:06.7727.61 34.09 35.25 29.82MIA FRMayo, Phoebe6 2:06.9328.19 30.84 38.54 29.36UARK FRGarritson, Ellen7 2:08.9827.83 33.84 35.46 31.85RU-NJ FRVolchansky, Emily8 2:11.0529.32 35.37 35.49 30.87RU-NJ SOBartoloni, So ia9 2:12.2228.60 37.24 34.44 31.94RU-NJ FRSpangler, Holland10 x2:12.2328.73 37.16 36.32 30.02RU-NJ FRJurkiewicz, Ava--- X2:13.8829.37 35.65 37.37 31.49RU-NJ FRPribadi, Elysha--- X2:20.9231.45 36.49 40.00 32.98
Event	20		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

D1Q	2025-20261:28.26
D1P1:28.78

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAUARK1 1:30.871) Petrini, Viola FR 2) Rogers, Harriet JR3) Harrison, Delaney SR 4) Greenwood, Tammy JR23.35 21.82 22.93 22.77ARU-NJ2 1:32.531) Gonzalez, Emilianna FR 2) Alberti, Chiara JR3) Vlachou, Anna JR 4) Thompson, Brooke SO23.35 23.28 22.42 23.48AMIA3 1:33.161) Mahmoudi, Ines FR 2) Videment, Isabelle FR3) Massey, Ashlyn SO 4) Barr, Savannah GS24.07 22.86 23.19 23.04BUARK4 1:33.981) Colvin, Gracie JR 2) Craft, Sydney SR3) Beltrame, Alice FR 4) Bradley, Kate FR23.27 23.50 23.87 23.34BMIA5 1:34.441) Sobczak, Zo ia FR 2) Vonderahe, Addy FR3) Sensenbrenner, Sarah SR 4) Murphy, Brooke FR23.74 23.21 23.80 23.69CUARK6 x1:35.061) Morton, Ashley SO 2) Sheppard, Nan FR3) Zallen, Sloan FR 4) Garritson, Ellen FR24.18 23.98 23.44 23.46DUARK7 x1:36.571) Lickman, Sophia FR 2) Trailov, Lucy FR3) Hunter, Lindy JR 4) Grif in, Mari FR24.39 24.11 24.26 23.81

CMIA8 x1:38.281) Burns, Jemma JR 2) Spaulding, Hana SR3) Lahr, Carly SO 4) Sommerstad, Kate SR24.63 24.58 24.52 24.55BRU-NJ9 1:38.321) Zentz, Casey FR 2) Kuriger, Cam JR3) Schinsky, Ellie SO 4) Smith, Tayla FR24.52 24.47 24.24 25.09CRU-NJ--- DNF1) Ruffner, Jillian SO 2) Bath, Angelica GS3) Hagemaster, Grace SO 4) Ling, Elayna FR
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Meet	information	and	results	on	www.besmarttinc.com	and	Meet	Mobile
Follow	Be	Smartt	Inc	on	Facebook	for	latest	meet	news

Dual	Meet	Scores	-	Through	Event	20

WomenUniversity of Arkansas 249.00 University of Miami Florida102.00University of Miami Florida 186.00 Rutgers University166.00University of Arkansas 237.00 Rutgers University116.00


